
Name of Assessee 
Father's Name 
Address 

Date of Birth 

Ward/Circle/Range Residential Stutus 

Permanent Account No.: ALPPS7431K 
:Ward 53(4) 
:Resident 

PROFESSION 
Turnover/Receipt 

Deemed Profit 

Professional Income u/s 44ADA 
Profits and Gains of Business or Profession 

:ANIL KUMAR SARKAR 
: SRISH CHANDRA SARKAR :2/5 N.DUTTA ROAD 

Income from Other Sources 
Interest 

80TTB 

SAKHER BAZAR KOLKATA-700008 
: 16-11-1944 

Bank Interest FD INTEREST 

Intt from FD INTEREST 

Saving Bank Interest SB INTEREST 

Intt from SB INTEREST 

Deductions Chapter VIA 

Add: Fee for Late Filing 

ANIL KUMAR SARKAR 

Tax on Above 

Net Tax 

Tax Paid 
Refundable 

COMPUTATION OF INCOME 

48662.00 

Total Income 

167640.00 
Gross Total Income 

Status : Srndividual 
Previous Year ended on :313-20121 
Assessnent Year 
Aadhar No. 
Mobile No. 

216302.00 

# 
48662,00 

167640.00 

Rounded off as per section 288A 
NIL 

2021-22 
: 2942506749 
:9836365917 

260000.00 
130000.00 

1000.00 
1000.00 

3650.00 

2650.00 

130000.0o 

216302.00 
346302.00 

50000.G0 
296302.00 
296300.00 



Deducted By 

CENTRAL BANK OF INDLA RO. SOUTH 

1.J CBINOISI340 

Tax Comparison Between New and Old Regime of Taxation 

Net 0ncome: 

Detis of a bAnAS CcuuRS ed ia ladia at any time during the prnious esr (exciuding dertat BCOERts) 

ISCODE OF NAE OF THE BANN 
THE BANK 

Adi. u's l1SBAC : 
Standard Deduction: 

Entertainment Allowance : 

Profesional Tax : 

Other Salary Exemption: 

|CENTRAL BANK OF NDIA 

House Property Los : 
Farnily Pension Exemption: 
Bf Losses Setoff ag. House Property Income : 
Deduction uc VlA: 

Income Tax : 

TAN 

CALCO0319E 
Total : 

Grand Total : 

Oid Regime 

NTm of the bunk) 

13782U753 

296300.00 

AMOHINI 

ACCOUNT NUARERof 9 

0.00 

3650.0 

3650.0 

for refurs 

New Regime 

50000D0 

4815.09 

ANIL KUMAR SARKAR 
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